Promotion

Crotta 06 05 18
magméimirg

Num.
17
29
33
38
55
98

114
122
136
143
182
191
200

218
221
222
229
231
241
243
282
300
336
350
380
401
420
517
532
541
610
723
733
775
788
811
974

Pilota

BOSI Giacomo
FORTINI Sebastian
BARBIERI Stefano
PIROVANO Luca
CORTI Lorenzo
MARCHIORO Lorenzo
MUSCAS Loris
GIUZIO Raffaele Michael
STAURENGHI Marco
PASOTTI Emanuel
VAVASSORI Riccardo
DELLA VALLE Davide
ROSSONI Marco
RASELLA Stefano
MATTARA Gianfranco
REUSSER Elia
GERVASIO Filippo
FERRARI Andrea
MALAGOLA Simone
CONFALONIERI Luca
VANOTTI Edoardo
FUMAGALLI Moreno
BOSIO Gioele

RIZZI Leonardo

TENE Lorenzo
PIAZZA Massimiliano
PEDERSOLI Jarno
ROSSI Andrea
CASPANI Pablo
VALSECCHI Mirko
BOCALE Gabriel
CRIPPA Simone
COLOMBO Andrea
BERSINI Manuel
GARUFI Gianluca
PICCIONI Jacopo
PEZZONI Nicola
CUNIOLO Thomas

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Pos.
14
10

23

13
32

18
21
29
12
16
30

34

25

31
27
26
11
20
38
24
17

35
15
36
19
22
33
28
37
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INSTALLAZIONIINDUSTRIAL

125 Jun_Sen-Gara 1l

Elenco partenti

Classe Cat.
125 Junior

125 Juniot

125 Senio

125 Senio

125 Junior

125 Senio

125 Junior

125 Juniot

125 Senio  MX2
125 Junior

125 Senio

125 Junior

125 Senio  Fast
125 Senio
125 Senio
125 Junior
125 Juniot
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senio  Expert
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senio
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Juniot
125 Junior
125 Junior
125 Senio  Expert
125 Senio

125 Senio

125 Junior

Motoclub
Somma Lombardo
Somma Lombardo
Verolese
Bernareggio
Parini

GAMMA

Fuori Regione
Cairatese
Verolese

Apj Racing Team
Ceriano Laghetto
Berbenno

A.M.C. 93

Cairatese
Verolese

Apj Racing Team
Verolese

Parini

Berbenno

Pippo Levati
Somma Lombardo
Mx Garda Lake

Arsago Corse

Darfo Boario Terme
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Pippo Levati

Mx Garda Lake
Arsago Corse
Berbenno

Arsago Corse

Apj Racing Team
Hornets

Cremona

Berbenno

Fuori Regione

Esposto ore : 11:55

www.innteck.com
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TAGLIO LASER

Reg. Moto
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
™
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KTM
™
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM

Distributed Brands

<y ]
T AN Smeteay

Crotta, domenica 06 maggio 2018

Transp .
21489
21229
20657
20624
20644
21505
21532
21234
21500
21203
21502
21228
20623
21232
21211
20649
21493
21529
21498
21233
20652
20637
21195
21499
20645
21533
21497
21515
20646
21521
20648
20639
21198
21504
20660
20602
20611
20656
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